

CERTIFICATE OF CONFORMITY

Type Approval Code: RGLO/28A/1123/S(23-4925)

Application Number: SQASI/TA/23/4925

This certificate is granted to

ENDRESS + HAUSER (M) SDN. BHD

NO. 27, JALAN ASTAKA U8/84 SEKSYEN U8 BUKIT JELUTONG, 40150, SHAH ALAM, SELANGOR

It is hereby certified that

MODEL: QWX43

MARKETING NAME: QWX43

BRAND: Endress+Hauser

For device category

MEASUREMENT INSTRUMENTS (HYBRID)

Product Features:

WLAN [802.11b/g/n: 2400 MHz - 2483.5 MHz]

Approval Date: 22 November 2023

Expiry Date: 21 November 2028

Certification of Communication, Multimedia and Hybrid Equipment (Equipment) means the certified product has met the requirements of the standards specified in this certificate. The certification of the equipment does not in itself confer a right on the certificate holder to operate the equipment.



Certificate Number: 177375 martin.

NUR FADHILAH BINTI MUHAMMAD Chief Executive Officer SIRIM QAS International



ACB 001



CERTIFICATE OF CONFORMITY

Type Approval Code: RGLO/28A/1123/S(23-4925)

Application Number: SQASI/TA/23/4925

MODEL: QWX43

MARKETING NAME: QWX43

BRAND: Endress+Hauser

Complies to

TECHNICAL CODE

MCMC MTSFB TC T007:2020

Approval Date: 22 November 2023 Expiry Date: 21 November 2028

Certification of Communication, Multimedia and Hybrid Equipment (Equipment) means the certified product has met the requirements of the standards specified in this certificate. The certification of the equipment does not in itself confer a right on the certificate holder to operate the equipment.



Certificate Number: 177375 maulu.

NUR FADHILAH BINTI MUHAMMAD Chief Executive Officer SIRIM QAS International



ACB 001

SIRIM QAS International Sdn. Bhd. (Company No, 410334-X) 1, Persiaran Dato' Menteri Section 2, P.O Box 7035, 40700 Shah Alam, Selangor Darul Ehsan, Malaysia Telephone: 603 5544 6400 Fax: 603 5544 6810